TIME
10:30
11:45
1:00
2:15

10:30

11:45
1:00
2:15

1:00
2:15
3:30
4:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

Saturday, January 12, 2007
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Rahn Wildcats

Harriet Bishop Gators vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs William Byrne Badgers
Hidden Valley Warriors vs Neil Hurricanes

Saturday, January 19, 2007
Hidden Valley Warriors vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks

Gideon Pond Gophers vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Harriet Bishop Gators vs William Byrne Badgers
Rahn Wildcats vs Neil Hurricanes

Saturday, January 26, 2007
Harriet Bishop Gators vs Hidden Valley Warriors

Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs William Byrne Badgers
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Neil Hurricanes
Rahn Wildcats vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks

Saturday, February 2, 2007
Rahn Wildcats vs Harriet Bishop Gators

Gideon Pond Gophers vs William Byrne Badgers
Neil Hurricanes vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs Hidden Valley Warriors

Saturday, February 9, 2007
Neil Hurricanes vs Harriet Bishop Gators

William Byrne Badgers vs Hidden Valley Warriors
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs Rahn Wildcats

Game Schedule for
Boys 6th Grade
In House Basketball

HOME TEAM

Gideon Pond Gophers
Harriet Bishop Gators
Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Hidden Valley Warriors

Hidden Valley Warriors

Gideon Pond Gophers

Harriet Bishop Gators
Rahn Wildcats

Harriet Bishop Gators

Sioux Trail Buckeyes

Gideon Pond Gophers
Rahn Wildcats

Rahn Wildcats
Gideon Pond Gophers
Neil Hurricanes
Sioux Trail Buckeyes

Neil Hurricanes
William Byrne Badgers
Gideon Pond Gophers

Sioux Trail Buckeyes

1/31/2008

Score

AWAY TEAM

Rahn Wildcats
Sioux Trail Buckeyes
William Byrne Badgers
Neil Hurricanes

Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Sioux Trail Buckeyes
William Byrne Badgers
Neil Hurricanes

Hidden Valley Warriors
William Byrne Badgers
Neil Hurricanes
Hidden Valley Jayhawks

Harriet Bishop Gators
William Byrne Badgers
Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Hidden Valley Warriors

Harriet Bishop Gators
Hidden Valley Warriors
Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Rahn Wildcats

Score

Location

Metcalf 2
Metcalf 2
Metcalf 2
Metcalf 2

Hidden Valley
Hidden Valley
Hidden Valley
Hidden Valley

High School 1
High School 1
High School 1
High School 1

High School 3
High School 3
High School 3
High School 3

Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1



8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45
1:00

1:00
2:15
3:30
4:45

8:00
8:00
9:15
9:15
10:30
10:30
11:45

Saturday, February 16, 2007
Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs Harriet Bishop Gators

Neil Hurricanes vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes
William Byrne Badgers vs Rahn Wildcats
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Hidden Valley Warriors

Saturday, February 23, 2007
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Harriet Bishop Gators

Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Hidden Valley Warriors vs Rahn Wildcats
William Byrne Badgers vs Neil Hurricanes

Rahn Wildcats vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks

Saturday, March 1, 2007
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Rahn Wildcats

Harriet Bishop Gators vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs William Byrne Badgers
Hidden Valley Warriors vs Neil Hurricanes

Saturday. March 8, 2007
Rahn Wildcats vs Neil Hurricanes

Gideon Pond Gophers vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Hidden Valley Warriors vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Harriet Bishop Gators vs William Byrne Badgers
Gideon Pond Gophers vs Neil Hurricanes

Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs William Byrne Badgers
Harriet Bishop Gators vs Hidden Valley Warriors

Game Schedule for
Boys 6th Grade
In House Basketball

Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Neil Hurricanes
William Byrne Badgers
Gideon Pond Gophers

Gideon Pond Gophers
Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Hidden Valley Warriors
William Byrne Badgers
Rahn Wildcats

Gideon Pond Gophers
Harriet Bishop Gators
Hidden Valley Jayhawks
Hidden Valley Warriors

Rahn Wildcats
Gideon Pond Gophers
Hidden Valley Warriors
Harriet Bishop Gators
Gideon Pond Gophers

Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Harriet Bishop Gators

1/31/2008

Harriet Bishop Gators
Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Rahn Wildcats
Hidden Valley Warriors

Harriet Bishop Gators
Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Rahn Wildcats
Neil Hurricanes
Hidden Valley Jayhawks

Rahn Wildcats
Sioux Trail Buckeyes
William Byrne Badgers
Neil Hurricanes

Neil Hurricanes
Sioux Trail Buckeyes
Hidden Valley Jayhawks
William Byrne Badgers
Neil Hurricanes
William Byrne Badgers
Hidden Valley Warriors

Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1

Eagle Ridge 1
Eagle Ridge 1
Eagle Ridge 1
Eagle Ridge 1
Eagle Ridge 1

Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1
Metcalf 1

High School 2
High School 3
High School 2
High School 3
High School 2
High School 3
High School 3



