Game Schedule for Boys 6th Grade In House Basketball

TIME	Saturday, January 12, 2007	HOME TEAM	Score	AWAY TEAM	Score	Location
10:30	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Rahn Wildcats	Gideon Pond Gophers		Rahn Wildcats		Metcalf 2
11:45 1:00	Harriet Bishop Gators vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs William Byrne Badgers	Harriet Bishop Gators Hidden Valley Jayhawks		Sioux Trail Buckeyes William Byrne Badgers		Metcalf 2 Metcalf 2
2:15	Hidden Valley Warriors vs Neil Hurricanes	Hidden Valley Warriors		Neil Hurricanes		Metcalf 2
	Saturday, January 19, 2007					
10:30	Hidden Valley Warriors vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Hidden Valley Warriors		Hidden Valley Jayhawks		Hidden Valley
11:45 1:00	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes Harriet Bishop Gators vs William Byrne Badgers	Gideon Pond Gophers Harriet Bishop Gators		Sioux Trail Buckeyes William Byrne Badgers		Hidden Valley Hidden Valley
2:15	Rahn Wildcats vs Neil Hurricanes	Rahn Wildcats		Neil Hurricanes		Hidden Valley
						•
	Saturday, January 26, 2007					
1:00	Harriet Bishop Gators vs Hidden Valley Warriors	Harriet Bishop Gators		Hidden Valley Warriors		High School 1
2:15	Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs William Byrne Badgers	Sioux Trail Buckeyes		William Byrne Badgers		High School 1
3:30 4:45	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Neil Hurricanes Rahn Wildcats vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Gideon Pond Gophers Rahn Wildcats		Neil Hurricanes Hidden Valley Jayhawks		High School 1 High School 1
1.10	raini viidade va maaan valley aayname	rain viidate		Thaden valley daynawite		riigir concor i
	Saturday, February 2, 2007					
8:00	Rahn Wildcats vs Harriet Bishop Gators	Rahn Wildcats		Harriet Bishop Gators		High School 3
9:15	Gideon Pond Gophers vs William Byrne Badgers	Gideon Pond Gophers		William Byrne Badgers		High School 3
10:30 11:45	Neil Hurricanes vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs Hidden Valley Warriors	Neil Hurricanes Sioux Trail Buckeyes		Hidden Valley Jayhawks Hidden Valley Warriors		High School 3 High School 3
11.45	Sloux Itali Buckeyes vs filudell valley wallfors	Sloux ITali Buckeyes		midden valley warnors		riigii Scriooi 3
	Saturday Eabruary 0, 2007					
8:00	<u>Saturday, February 9, 2007</u> Neil Hurricanes vs Harriet Bishop Gators	Neil Hurricanes		Harriet Bishop Gators		Metcalf 1
9:15	William Byrne Badgers vs Hidden Valley Warriors	William Byrne Badgers		Hidden Valley Warriors		Metcalf 1
10:30	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Gideon Pond Gophers		Hidden Valley Jayhawks		Metcalf 1
11:45	Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs Rahn Wildcats	Sioux Trail Buckeyes		Rahn Wildcats		Metcalf 1

Game Schedule for Boys 6th Grade In House Basketball

8:00 9:15 10:30 11:45	Saturday, February 16, 2007 Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs Harriet Bishop Gators Neil Hurricanes vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes William Byrne Badgers vs Rahn Wildcats Gideon Pond Gophers vs Hidden Valley Warriors	Hidden Valley Jayhawks Neil Hurricanes William Byrne Badgers Gideon Pond Gophers	Harriet Bishop Gators Sioux Trail Buckeyes Rahn Wildcats Hidden Valley Warriors	Metcalf 1 Metcalf 1 Metcalf 1 Metcalf 1
8:00 9:15	Saturday, February 23, 2007 Gideon Pond Gophers vs Harriet Bishop Gators Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes	Gideon Pond Gophers Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Harriet Bishop Gators Sioux Trail Buckeyes	Eagle Ridge 1 Eagle Ridge 1
10:30 11:45	Hidden Valley Warriors vs Rahn Wildcats William Byrne Badgers vs Neil Hurricanes	Hidden Valley Warriors William Byrne Badgers	Rahn Wildcats Neil Hurricanes	Eagle Ridge 1 Eagle Ridge 1
1:00	Rahn Wildcats vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks Saturday, March 1, 2007	Rahn Wildcats	Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Eagle Ridge 1
1:00	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Rahn Wildcats	Gideon Pond Gophers	Rahn Wildcats	Metcalf 1
2:15 3:30	Harriet Bishop Gators vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes Hidden Valley Jayhawks vs William Byrne Badgers	Harriet Bishop Gators Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Sioux Trail Buckeyes William Byrne Badgers	Metcalf 1 Metcalf 1
4:45	Hidden Valley Warriors vs Neil Hurricanes	Hidden Valley Warriors	Neil Hurricanes	Metcalf 1
0.00	Saturday. March 8, 2007	D 1 W" 1 4	AL WALL	
8:00 8:00	Rahn Wildcats vs Neil Hurricanes	Rahn Wildcats	Neil Hurricanes	High School 2
9:15	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Sioux Trail Buckeyes Hidden Valley Warriors vs Hidden Valley Jayhawks	Gideon Pond Gophers Hidden Valley Warriors	Sioux Trail Buckeyes Hidden Valley Jayhawks	High School 3 High School 2
9:15	Harriet Bishop Gators vs William Byrne Badgers	Harriet Bishop Gators	William Byrne Badgers	High School 3
10:30	Gideon Pond Gophers vs Neil Hurricanes	Gideon Pond Gophers	Neil Hurricanes	High School 2
10:30	Sioux Trail Buckeyes vs William Byrne Badgers	Sioux Trail Buckeyes	William Byrne Badgers	High School 3
11:45	Harriet Bishop Gators vs Hidden Valley Warriors	Harriet Bishop Gators	Hidden Valley Warriors	High School 3